Permit No.

B31-06
B32-06
B33-06
B34-06
B35-06
B36-06
B37-06
B38-06
B39-06
B40-06
B41-06
B42-06
B43-06
B44-06
B45-06
B46-06
B47-06
B48-06
B49-06
B50-06
B51-06
B52-06
B53-06
B54-06
B55-06
B56-06
B57-06
B58-06
B59-06
B60-06
B61-06
B62-06
B63-06
B64-06
B65-06
B66-06

Date

2/1/2006
2/1/2006
2/2/2006
2/17/2006
2/8/2006
2/8/2006
2/8/2006
2/8/2006
2/8/2006
2/8/2006
2/8/2006
2/8/2006
2/8/2006
2/10/2006
2/10/2006
2/10/2006
2/10/2006
2/13/2006
2/13/2006
VOID
2/15/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
02/21/200
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/23/2006
2/23/2006

February 2006 Building Permits 1 ssued

Owner

Oxford Square Townhouses
Gwin/Shoults
Not Given
Oxford Park Commission
Brantney Cox
Brantney Cox
Brantney Cox
Brantney Cox
Harry and Venzella Smith
Jim Mogridge
Jim Mogridge
Quality Flooring
Jim Mogridge
Marty Daniels
Marty Daniels
Marty Daniels
Oxford Square Townhouses
Southern Pipe
Issac Jenkins

VOID
Oxford Housing Authority
Elm Street Interests, LTD
Baptist Memorial Hospital
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Bennett Construction
Carpe Diem Holdings, LLC
Carpe Diem Holdings, LLC

Contractor

Steve Baker Construction
Allen and O'Hara

Richard Cowart/Cowart Construction

Griffen Classic Builders
Brantley Cox Construction
Brantney Cox Construction
Brantney Cox Construction
Brantney Cox Construction
Harry and Venzella Smith
Jim Mogridge
Jim Mogridge
Jim Cassidy/Cassidy Construction
Jim Mogridge
Marty Daniels
Marty Daniels
Marty Daniels
Steve Baker Construction
Billy Westbrook
Rhonnie Ash

VOID
CIG Contractors
Mac Monteith/White Construction
Ronald Tutor/Tri-Star Mechanical
Steve Baker Construction
Steve Baker Construction
Steve Baker Construction
Steve Baker Construction
Steve Baker Construction
Steve Baker Construction
Steve Baker Construction
Steve Baker Construction
Steve Baker Construction
Steve Baker Construction
Mike Bennett Construction

Description

Residential Renovation

New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
Commercial Renovation

New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
Tennant Finish-Out

New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction

New Commercial Construction

New Residential Construction
VOID

New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
Commercial Renovation
Residential Renovation
Residential Renovation
Residential Renovation
Residential Renovation
Residential Renovation
Residential Renovation
Residential Renovation
Residential Renovation
Residential Renovation
Residential Renovation
Interior Finish-Out

Sam Creekmore/Carpe Diem Holdings, | Residential New Construction
Sam Creekmore/Carpe Diem Holdings, | Residential New Construction
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Location

1802 # 65West Jackson Avenue

1300 Van Buren Avenue

317 Price Street

400 Price Street

642 # 3 North 14th Street

642 # 4 North 14th Street

642 # 5 North 14th Street

642 # 6 North 14th Street

614 Park Drive

2401 Holcomb Street

2401 Holcomb Street

2570 # 24 West Jackson Avenue

2500 Capitol Street

743 Nottingham Drive

738 Nottingham Drive

734 Nottingham Drive

1802 # 197 West Jackson Avenue

2616 West Oxford Loop

100 # 5 and 6 Anchorage Road
VOID

900 Molly Bar Road

234 Elm Street

2301-SL South Lamar Boulevard

1802 # 55 West Jackson Avenue

1802 # 26 West Jackson Avenue

1802 # 188 West Jackson Avenue

1802 # 118 West Jackson Avenue

1802 # 119 West Jackson Avenue

1802 # 198 West Jackson Avenue

1802 # 41 West Jackson Avenue

1802 #70 West Jackson Avenue

1802 # 71 West Jackson Avenue

1802 # 49 West Jackson Avenue

1109 STE D North Lamar Boulevard

129 L'Acadin Drive
113 L'Acadin Drive

PR PP PAP DDA ADPARPAPPADODPRPDPDODPRPPDHPPHPHHH PP

Fee

109.00
22,677.00
2,633.00
649.00
649.00
649.00
649.00
25.00
765.00
765.00
199.00
765.00
729.00
729.00
729.00
67.00
211.00
444.00
1,019.00
1,589.00
577.00
109.00
67.00
109.00
109.00
67.00
109.00
109.00
109.00
109.00
109.00
673.00
673.00

PO PP DPDARLDPDALDPDRHDPHRHDPHAR BB P

Cost

15,000.00
10,828,200.00
932,000.00
219,000.00
120,000.00
120,000.00
120,000.00
120,000.00
1,000.00
149,000.00
149,000.00
30,000.00
149,000.00
140,000.00
140,000.00
140,000.00
8,000.00
32,000.00
75,000.00
228,400.00
310,000.00
225,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
8,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
8,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
126,000.00
126,000.00



B67-06 2/23/2006 Carpe Diem Holdings, LLC Sam Creekmore/Carpe Diem Holdings, | Residential New Construction 127 L'Acadin Drive $ 673.00 $ 126,000.00
B68-06 2/27/2006 Bank of Commerce Kenneth Horner/H.B.E. Corporation Commercial New Construction 1610 West Jackson Avenue $ 3,519.00 $ 1,250,000.00
B69-06 2/27/2006 Ronnie Leggitt Ronnie Leggitt Residential Interior Remodel/Addition 3712 Lyles Drive $ 44400 $ 75,000.00
B70-06 2/27/2006 Larry McAlexander Larry McAlexander/Southwide Construci Tennant Finish-Out 1903 # 3-14 University Avenue $ 769.00 $ 150,000.00
B71-06 2/28/2006 Sprint Wayne McAfee/Utility Service Foundation 202 Indy Lane $ 2,500.00 $ 91.00
B72-06 2/28/2006 Doug Sullivan John Dollarhide Residential Renovation/Addition 301 Phillip Road $ 689.00 $ 129,463.00
B73-06 2/28/2006 First Presperterian Church First Presperterian Church Residential Addition/Renovation 924 Van Buren Avenue $ 950,000.00 $ 2,894.00

Totals: $997,574.00 $ 16,387,048.00
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Permit No.

E73-06
E74-06
E75-06
E76-06
E77-06
E78-06
E79-06
E80-06
E81-06
E82-06
E83-06
E84-06
E85-06
E86-06
E87-06
E88-06
E89-06
E90-06
E91-06
E92-06
E93-06
E94-06
E95-06
E96-06
E97-06
E98-06
E99-06

Date

2/1/2006
2/1/2006
2/1/2006
2/1/2006
2/10/2006
2/10/2006
2/13/2006
2/13/2006
2/15/2006
2/16/2006
2/17/2006
2/17/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/28/2006
2/28/2006

Owner

Oxford Square Townhouses
Jim Mogridge

Old Manor Homes

New Colony Homes

Old Manor Homes

Oxford Square Townhouses
Ms. Lee Benoit

Michael and Katrina Hourin
Ted Smith

Bill Curtis

Carpe Diem Holdings, LLC
Carpe Diem Holdings, LLC
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Bennett Construction
James Rayner

BMH

Marty Daniels

Quality Flooring
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February 2006 Electrical Permits 1 ssued

Contractor

Steve Baker
Silverton Electric
Rickey Mooney
Rickey Mooney
Mooney Plumbing
Steve Baker
Waldman Electric
Waldman Electric
MS Electric/David Collier
Bubba Mize
Jimmy Jackson
Jimmy Jackson
Steve Baker
Steve Baker
Steve Baker
Steve Baker
Steve Baker
Steve Baker
Steve Baker
Steve Baker
Steve Baker
Steve Baker
Shane Alford
Roger Mitchell
TAM Electrical
Rhobina

Mitchell Electric and Plumbing

Location

1802 # 102 West Jackson Avenue
629 Bickerstaff Road
1013Augusta Drive
1032 Augusta Drive
1026 Augusta Drive
1802 # 197 West Jackson Avenue
650 North Lamar Boulevard
1424 South 10th Street
915 Buchanan Av enue
125 Heritage Drive
112 L'Acadin Drive
120 L'Acadin Drive
1802 # 55 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 26 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 188 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 118 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 119 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 198 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 41 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 70 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 71 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 49 West Jackson Avenue

1109 STE D North Lamar Boulevard

1090 Augusta Drive

2301 South Lamar Boulevard
753 Nottingham Drive

2570 # 24 West Jackson Avenue

Totals:

B P PR LR PRDRPDELPHRDRHEHPHRH

©“

Fee

62.00
151.50
98.00
101.00
193.00
34.50
164.00
199.00
242.00
37.00
133.00
133.00
53.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
53.00
164.50
70.00
129.50
32.00

2,519.00



Permit No.

M39-06
M40-06
M41-06
M42-06
M43-06
M44-06
M45-06
M46-06
M47-06
M48-06
M49-06
M50-06
M51-06
M52-06
M53-06
M54-06
M55-06
M56-06

Date

2/1/2006
2/13/2006
2/13/2006
2/13/2006
2/13/2006
2/13/2006
2/13/2006
2/13/2006
2/13/2006
2/13/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006
2/22/2006
2/22/2006
2/23/2006
2/28/2006

February 2006 Mechanical Permits B ssued

Owner

Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
H & M Properties

Ford Dye

Contractor

Gaines General Maintanence
Gaines General Maintanence
Gaines General Maintanence
Gaines General Maintanence
Gaines General Maintanence
Gaines General Maintanence
Gaines General Maintanence
Gaines General Maintanence
Franklins Heating and Cooling
Franklin's Heating and Cooling

Booker, Dedeaux-Moffet, LL( Climate Pro
Booker, Dedeaux-Moffet, LL( Climate Pro

Jim Mogridge

Bennett Construction
Marty Daniels

Carpe Diem Holdings, LLC
Ted Smith

Lee Benoit
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Climate Pro
Franklin's Heating and Cooling
Valley Sheet Metal

Location

1802 # 102 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 18 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 65 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 35 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 166 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 197 West Jackson Avenue
1802 #159 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 158 West Jackson Avenue
8 Industrial Park Drive

904 South 11th Street

118 Grace-Lynn Rose Circle

120 Grace-Lynn Rose Circle

911 Ridley Bend

1109 STE D North Lamar

753 Nottingham Drive

Riddle Heating and Air Conditioni 114 'L Acadin Drive
Riddle Heating and Air Conditioni 915 Buchanan Avenue

Walker Electric

650 North Lamar Boulevard

Total:

» R R A AR AR R AR i

Fee

37.50
37.50
37.50
37.50
35.00
35.00
40.00
40.00
225.00
60.00
50.00
50.00
65.00
50.00
45.00
42.50
90.00
67.50

1,045.00



Permit No.

P78-06
P79-06
P80-06
P81-06
P82-06
P83-06
P84-06
P85-06
P86-06
P87-06
P88-06
P89-06
P90-06
P91-06
P92-06
P93-06
P94-06
P96-06
P97-06
P98-06
P99-06
P100-06
P101-06
P102-06
P103-06
P104-06
P105-06
P106-06
P107-06
P108-06
P109-06
P110-06
P111-06
P112-06
P113-06

Date

2/1/2006
2/1/2006
2/1/2006
2/1/2006
2/1/2006
2/1/2006
2/1/2006
2/1/2006
2/1/2006
VOID
2/2/2006
2/2/2006
2/7/2006
2/6/2006
2/8/2006
2/10/2006
2/10/2006
2/10/2006
2/10/2006
2/10/2006
2/13/2006
VOID
2/13/2006
2/14/2006
2/14/2006
2/14/2006
VOID
2/15/2006
2/15/2006
2/15/2006
2/15/2006
2/15/2006
2/15/2006
2/15/2006
2/15/2006

ebruary 2006

Owner

Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Oxford Square Townhouses
Barney Martin
Gary Coleman
Gary Coleman
VOIDED
Gary Coleman
Larry McAlexander
Ted Smith
Oxford Park Commission
Gary Coleman
Mike Foshee
Mikey Babb
Marty Daniels
Marty Daniels
Marty Daniels
John Parker
VOIDED
Larry McAlexander
Gary Coleman
Gary Coleman
Mike Halford
VOIDED
Darrell Crawford
Sam Creekmore
Nancy Rogers
William Rogers
Environmental Homes
Environmental Homes
New Colony Homes
William Bird
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lumbing and Gas

Contractor

Randy Bishop

Randy Bishop

Randy Bishop

Randy Bishop

Randy Bishop

Randy Bishop

Charles Mathis

Jimmy Jackson Plumbing

Jimmy Jackson Plumbing
VOIDED

Rickey Mooney

Tim Traylor

Hoskins Plumbing

M & T Mechanical

Jimmy Jackson Plumbing

Mooney Plumbing

Mooney Plumbing

Billy Bumgardner

Billy Bumgardner

Billy Bumgardner

Rrandy Bundren
VOIDED

Tim Traylor

Randy Bundren

Randy Bundren

Bill Houston
VOIDED

Parker Electric and Plumbing

Jimmy Jackson Plumbing

Parker Electric and Plumbing

Parker Electric and Plumbing

Anthony Birge

Anthony Birge

Rickey Mooney

William Bird

ermits

Location

1802 # 102 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 158 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 166 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 18 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 35 West Jackson Avenue
1802 # 65 West Jackson Avenue
11 A County Road 1023
123 Yocona Ridge Road
151 Yocna Ridge Road
VOIDED
137 Yocna Riadge Road
501 Heritage Drive
915 Buchana Avenue
400 Price Street
408 Oak Ridge Cove
145 Yocona Ridge
143 Yocona Ridge
743 Nottingham Drive
734 Nottingham Drive
738 Nottingham Drive
106 Yocona Ridge Road
VOIDED
207 Colonnade Cove
122 Yocona Ridge Road
129 Yocona Ridge Road
509 Northpointe Loop
VOIDED
1205 South 14th Street
211 PR 3093
500 Van Buren Avenue
1122 South 16th Street
340 Hyat Loop
344 Hyatt Loop
1034 Augusta Drive
106 King Street

Fee

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
150.00
165.00
165.00
0.00
170.00
120.00
100.00
0.00
170.00
160.00
160.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
165.00
0.00
155.00
165.00
165.00
185.00
0.00
35.00
175.00
35.00
35.00
180.00
180.00
140.00
35.00



P114-06
P115-06
P116-06
P117-06
P118-06
P119-06
P120-06
P121-06
P122-06
P123-06
P124-06
P125-06
P126-06
P127-06
P128-06
P129-06
P130-06
P131-06
P132-06
P133-06
P134-06

G28-06
G29-06
G30-06
G31-06
G32-06
G33-06
G34-06
G35-06

2/16/2006
2/16/2006
2/17/2006
2/21/2006
2/23/2006
2/24/2006
2/24/2006
2/27/2006
2/27/2006
2/27/2006
2/28/2006
2/28/2006
2/28/2006
VOID
2/28/2006
2/28/2006
2/28/2006
2/28/2006
2/28/2006
2/28/2006
2/28/2006

2/2/2006
2/10/2006
2/10/2006

VOID
2/10/2006
2/10/2006
2/10/2006
2/10/2006

Lee Benoit

Edwin Meek

Issac Jenkins
Bennett Construction
Mary Takerer
Quality Flooring
Rhonnie Cummins
Ronnie Leggitt

Gary Coleman

Gary Coleman

Elm Street Interests, LTD.

C & R Phillips

Gary Coleman
VOIDED

Gary Coleman

Jim Mogridge

Randy Bundren

Eric Thweatt

Eric Thweatt

Larry McAlexander

Kenny Harmon

Bob Bruss

Old Manor Homes
Old Manor Homes
VOIDED

Marty Daniels
Marty Daniels
Marty Daniels
Marty Daniels
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Timmy Jackson
Timmy Jackson
Jimmy Jackson Plumbing
Timmy Jackson
Bill Houston
Bill Houston
John Belk / Belk Plumbing
Ronnie Leggitt
Williams Plumbing and Electric
Williams Plumbing and Electric
Bill Houston
Bill Houston
Jerry Tidwell
VOIDED
Jerry Tidwell
Rizer Plumbing
Randy Bundren
Randy Bundren
Randy Bundren
Larry McAlexander
Tim Traylor

HAS Permits Jssued

T & T Plumbing
Mooney Plumbing
Mooney Plumbing
VOIDED

Marty Daniels
Marty Dnaiels
Marty Daniels
Marty Daniels

650 North Lamar Boulevard

1 Oak Place Drive

100 # 5 and # 6 Anchorage Road

1109 STE D North Lamar Boulevard

301 Washington Avenue

2570 # 24 West Jackson Avenue

117 Cross Creek Drive

3712 Lyles Drive

128 Yocona Ridge

130 Yocona Ridge Road

234 Elm Street

88 CR 186

104 Yocona Ridge Road
VOIDED

100 Yocona Ridge Road

925 Mogridge Lane

112 Yocona Ridge Road

110 Yocona Ridge Road

121 Yocona Ridge Road

1903 # 13 University Avenue

115 Yocona Ridge Road

Total:

1308 # 7 North Lamar Boulevard
1026 Augusta Drive

1013 Augusta Drive

VOIDED

753 Nottingham Drive

743 Nottingham Drive

734 Nottingham Drive

738 Nottingham Drive

160.00
35.00
210.00
55.00
145.00
35.00
175.00
65.00
160.00
165.00
510.00
165.00
160.00
0.00
160.00
165.00
165.00
170.00
170.00
100.00
160.00

2855.00

30.00
70.00
55.00

0.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00



G36-06 2/10/2006 James Rayner Coker Heating and Air 1090 Augusta Drive 80.00

G37-06 2/15/2006 Katrina and Michael Hourin Bill Houston 1424 South 10th Street 60.00
G38-06 2/17/2006 Lee Benoit Timmy Jackson 650 North Lamar Boulevard 80.00
G39-06 2/22/2006 Carpe Diem Holdings, LLC Riddle Heating and Air Conditioning 114 L'Acadin Drive 45.00
G40-06 2/23/2006 Ted Smith Riddle Heating and Air Conditioning 915 Buchanan Avenue 65.00
G41-06 2/28/2006 Jim Mogridge Rizer Plumbing 925 Mogriddge Lane 55.00

Total: 720.00
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Permit # Date
1070 2/1/2006
1071 2/1/2006
1072 2/1/2006
1073 2/8/2006
1074 2/10/2006
1075 2/13/2006
1076 2/14/2006
1077 2/28/2006
1078 2/27/2006

Feruary2006 Sign Permits 0 ssued

Owner

Joan Butler

La Creperie

Nesco Electrical

Iman M. Gohar

Bank of Oxford

Valenti Mid-South Realty
Duvall's

AmSouth Bank

Random Skates

Contractor

H.A. Balton Sign Company

QuickPrint
Emango's

Bank of Oxofrd
Williams Sign Company

1-Day Signs

The Insite Group

1-Day Signs

Address

1308 Salon North Lamar Boulevar $
2580 # 30 West Jackson Avenue $
603 South 16th Street
1420 West Jackson Avenue
2045 University Avenue
703 Sisk Avenue

103 Courthouse Square
1501 # 107 West Jackson Avenue
800 North Lamar

R R AR

Fee

25.00
37.00
25.00
25.00
49.00
98.00
25.00
43.00
25.00

352.00

Value

$ 25.00
$ 3,000.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 25.00
$ 4,000.00
$ 300.00

$17,400.00
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